104 speck-pumps.com
SPR-MIDA
Pump control
WATER SUPPLY  >  Pump controls
Technical data
 — Performance range: 0.55 kW - 22.00 kW
 — Power supply frequency: 50 - 60 Hz
 — Ambient temperature: -10 °C - 40 °C

The series MIDA 2xx requires an input voltage of 1~ 230 V.
The series MIDA 4xx requires an input voltage of 3~ 380-400 V.
Type key
SPR-MIDA-203
SPR .................................................SPECK pump control
I ........................................................Frequency converter type
2 (4) ................................................230 V, 1~ (400 V, 3~)
03 ....................................................max. rated current in Ampere
105
SPR-MIDA
Type Input voltage Output voltage
Max. performance
 (kW)
Max. potential motor
 rated current (A)
Dimensions
L x B x H
SPR-MIDA-203 1~, 230 V 3~, 230 V 0.55 3.00 215 x 180 x 130
SPR-MIDA-205 1~, 230 V 3~, 230 V 1.10 5.00 215 x 180 x 130
SPR-MIDA-207 1~, 230 V 3~, 230 V 1.50 7.50 215 x 180 x 130
SPR-MIDA-404 3~, 380-400 V 3~, 400 V 1.10 4.00 215 x 180 x 130
SPR-MIDA-406 3~, 380-400 V 3~, 400 V 2.20 6.00 215 x 180 x 130
SPR-MIDA-409 3~, 380-400 V 3~, 400 V 4.00 9.00 215 x 180 x 130
SPR-MIDA-414 3~, 380-400 V 3~, 400 V 5.50 14.00 340 x 250 x 190
SPR-MIDA-418 3~, 380-400 V 3~, 400 V 7.50 18.00 340 x 250 x 190
SPR-MIDA-425 3~, 380-400 V 3~, 400 V 11.00 25.00 340 x 250 x 190
SPR-MIDA-430 3~, 380-400 V 3~, 400 V 15.00 30.00 340 x 250 x 190
SPR-MIDA-438 3~, 380-400 V 3~, 400 V 18.50 38.00 340 x 250 x 190
SPR-MIDA-444 3~, 380-400 V 3~, 400 V 22.00 44.00 340 x 250 x 190
Type Article no.
Approx.
weight
(kg)